
PAPER TIMING: 9:30 A.M. TO 12:30 P.M.LUNCH TIME 12:30 P.M. TO 12:45 

DATE 

20-09-23 
21-09-23 

23-09-23 

25-09-23 

22-09-23 PAINTING 

27-09-23 

28-09-23 
29-09-23 
30-09-23 
03-10-23 

DATE 

26-09-23 PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

20-09-23 

21-09-23 

23-09-23 

25-09-23 

26-09-23 

27-09-23 

28-09-23 

29-09-23 
30-09-23 

03-10-23 

DATE 

20-09-23 
21-09-23 

22-09-23 

22-09-23 PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

23-09-23 

EXAM DATE SHEET OF TERM -I (2023-24) 

25-09-23 

26-09-23 
27-09-23 

SOCIOLOGY 

CLASS - XI & XII 

29-09-23 

PHYSICAL /COMPUTER/HINDI 

ENGLISH 

CHEMISTORY/ECONOMIC 

PHYSICS/ACCOUNT/GEOGRAPHY 
PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

HOLIDAY-- DUE ToCBSE.EXAM 
BIOLOGY/POLITICS 
MATHS/BUSINESS/HISTORY 

HINDI 

CLASS - |X & X 

REGULAR SCHOOL 

|MATHS 
|SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

SUBJECT 

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

S.St. 

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 
HOLIDAY- DUE TO CBSE EXAM 

COMPUTER 

|SANSKRIT 

S.St. 

CLASS - VI & VII 

SUBJECT 

COMPUTER 

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

MATHS 

SCIENCE 
PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

SUBJECT 

28-09-23 PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

30-09-23 ENGLISH 
03-10-23 HINDI 

ExAMJo) 

HOLIDAY-- DUE TO CBSE EXAM 

P.M. 

SIS COORDINATOR 

DATE 

20-09-23 

21-09-23 
22-09-23 

23-09-23 
25-09-23 
26-09-23 

27-09-23 

28-09-23 
29-09-23 
30-09-23 
03-10-23 

DATE 

20-09-23 
21-09-23 

22-09-23 
23-09-23 

24-09-23 

25-09-23 

26-09-23 
27-09-23 

29-09-23 
30-09-23 
03-10-23 

HINDI 

|ART & Craft 

ENGLISH 

CLASS -1& IV 

S.St. 
PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 
MATHS 

EVS 

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 
HOLIDAY-- DUE TO CBSE EXAM 
COMPUTER 

HINDI 

SUBJECT 

COMPUTER 

CLASS -- V 

ENGLISH 

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 
|MATHS 

|S.St. 

SUBJECT 

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 
SCIENCE 
PREPARÁTION LEAVE (HOLIDAY) 
HOLIDAY-- DUE TO CBSE EXAM 
SANSKRIT 

PRINCIPAL 

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 
PRINCIPALIC.S. 

Sangam International chr 
Kalra Mednran 


