EXAM DATE SHEET OF TERM - I (2023-24)

PAPER TIMING: 9:30 A.M. TO 12:30 P.M.(LUNCH TIME 12:30 P.M. TO 12:45 P.M.

	- 	•141•	
CLASS XI & XII		CLASS I & IV	
DATE	SUBJECT	DATE	SUBJECT
20-09-23	SOCIOLOGY	20-09-23	HINDI
21-09-23	PHYSICAL /COMPUTER/HINDI	21-09-23	ART & Craft
22-09-23	PAINTING	22-09-23	ENGLISH
23-09-23	ENGLISH	23-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)
25-09-23	CHEMIST@RY/ECONOMIC	25-09-23	S.St.
26-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)	26-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)
27-09-23	PHYSICS/ACCOUNT/GEOGRAPHY	27-09-23	MATHS
28-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)	28-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)
29-09-23	HOLIDAY DUE TO CBSE EXAM	29-09-23	HOLIDAY DUE TO CBSE EXAM
30-09-23	BIOLOGY/POLITICS	30-09-23	COMPUTER
03-10-23	MATHS/BUSINESS/HISTORY	03-10-23	EVS
CLASS IX & X		CLASS V	
DATE	SUBJECT	DATE	SUBJECT
20-09-23	REGULAR SCHOOL	20-09-23	HINDI
21-09-23	HINDI	21-09-23	COMPUTER
22-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)	22-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)
23-09-23	MATHS	23-09-23	MATHS
25-09-23	SCIENCE	24-09-23	ENGLISH
26-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)	25-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)
27-09-23	ENGLISH	26-09-23	SCIENCE
28-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)	27-09-23	PREPARÁTION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)
29-09-23	HOLIDAY DUE TO CBSE EXAM	29-09-23	HOLIDAY DUE TO CBSE EXAM
30-09-23	S.St.	30-09-23	SANSKRIT
03-10-23	COMPUTER	03-10-23	S.St.
	CLASS VI & VIII		1
DATE	SUBJECT]	
20-09-23	SANSKRIT]	
21-09-23	PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)	1	

EXAM 1/65/09/09)

S.St.

MATHS

SCIENCE

ENGLISH

HINDI

COMPUTER

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)

PREPARATION LEAVE (HOLIDAY)
HOLIDAY-- DUE TO CBSE EXAM

22-09-23

23-09-23

25-09-23

26-09-23

27-09-23

28-09-23

29-09-23 30-09-23

03-10-23

SIS COORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA PRINCIPALIC.S. Sangam International School Katra Medicing Company